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Column 1 

Name 
Murray, Robert Bruce, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Naylor, Jack Garfield, B.E., A.M.T.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E ... 
Newnham, William Langston, C.B.E., F.R.S.A., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Nicholls, James Buxton, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Norton, Frederick William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
O'Hagan, Rae Selwyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Orr, Carlyle William, B.E. 
Parr, Edward Warren, B.E., A.M.I.C.E. 
Payne, Robert Frank, A.M.I.C.E. 
Peart, Alan McGregor, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Pemberton, Richard Charles, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Pfenniger, Robert Rene Albert, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Pitt, William Henry, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Pointon, Richard Stuart, A.M.I.E.E. 
Prattley, Winston Rayburn, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Prout, David Leslie, B.E. 
Pyves, Peter Grant, B.A., A.M.I.C.E. 
Sanderson, Gerald Dale, A.M.I.C.E. 
Sandford, Kenneth William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sargent, Murray Reid, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Scanlen, Eric Alexander, A.M.I.C.E. 
Schrtlidli, Heinrich, A.M.J.C.E., A.M.N.Z.J.E. 
Semke, Henry, A.M.I.C.E. 
Simpson, Jack William Newby, B.E., M.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 

Simpson, Ralph Annand, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sorensen, John Hilmer, A.M.I.MECH.E. . . 
Spencer, Arthur Morell, B.E., M.I.E.E. 
Spencer, Lionel Herbert, A.M.I.C.E. 
Standen, Ray Edmund, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Steven, David Leicester, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Stevenson, Jan Douglas, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Stewart, Donald Hugh, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Struthers, Robert Watson, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Sweetman, Murray Mayell, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tapper, Kenneth Purcell, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Taylor, Donald Kenney, B.SC., 0.1.C., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Taylor, Felix Dagworthy, A.M.I.C.E. 
Tindle, George Fortesque, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Turner, Campbell Hensloe, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Tyrrell, Norman Robert Steele, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Veitch, William Mouat Bolt, M.I.E.E. 
Walker, Robert McDonald 
Whitehouse, Harry Edward, M.I.C.E., A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Whiting, William George, B.sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Williams, Philip Leslie Bruce, B.E. 
Williamson, Keith Eyre, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Wilson, Gavin Ttengove, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Wood, James Gladstone Stewart, B.SC. 
Young, David Gray, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Zachariadis, Marius, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E. 

Column 2 

Address 
Harbour Board, Bluff 
Turnbull and Jones Ltd., Wellington 
P.O. Box 661, Rotorua 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, Taihape 
P.O. Box 24, Thames 
Auckland Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Rotorua 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Auckland Harbour Board, Auckland 
Consulting Engineer, Christchurch .. 
37 Courtenay Place, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington 
Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch 
ASEA Electric (N.Z.) Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Mangakino 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Hamilton City Council, Hamilton 
Drainage Board, Auckland 
Auckland City Council, Auckland 
Consulting Engineer, Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, Dunedin 
Civil Aviation Administration, Air Department, Wel-

lington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Marine Department, Auckland 
Auckland Electric-Power Board, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Invercargill 
New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington 
Drainage Board, Christchurch 
New Zealand Railways, Wellington .. 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
Taranaki County Council, New Plymouth 
202 Dilworth Building, Auckland .. 
12 Kitchener Street, Auckland C. 1 
R. G . Brickell, Days Bay . . 
Ministry of Works, Gisborne 
Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland 
Broadcasting Department, Apia, Western Samoa 
New Zealand Railways, Wellington . . 
4 Shirley Street, Karori 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
Box 3536, Auckland 
Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill 
Dominion Breweries Ltd., Otahuhu, Auckland 
Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland .. 
New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington 
Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington 
New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 

PART B 

REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) (b) OF 1924 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS 

Drake, Bernard John 
McFerran, James Stanley 

Column 1 

Name 

Mandeno, Lloyd, B.E., M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Schadick, Campbell Frederick 
Turner, Frederick Oliver 
Worley, Ralph Palliser 

Column 2 

Address 
Borough Council, Hawera .. 
Municipal Milk Department, Wellington 
14 Swanson Street, Auckland 
County Chambers, Westport 
Pukekohe Borough Council, Pukekohe 
404 New Zealand Insurance Building, Auckland 

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936 

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under: 

Authority for Enactment 

Royal Warrants, Statutory Regulation 
1959/154 

Transport Act 1949 

Short Title or Subject-matter 

Royal Warrants as to the Medal for Long Service 
and Good Conduct (Military) 

Medal for Long Service and Good Conduct (Military) 
Regulations 1959 

Motor Drivers Regulations 1940, Amendment No. 14 

Date 
Serial of 

Number Enactment 
1959/154 

1959/155 29/9/59 

1959/156 7/10/59 

1433 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

18/3/54 
4/8/59 

12/8/25 
2/6/59 

23/4/51 
30/11/49 
13/3/53 
2/6/59 
5/7/56 

20/11/53 
3/8/49 

25/11/55 
20/10/54 

4/3/54 
2/6/59 

22/6/59 
2/6/59 

22/6/59 
13/2/46 
24/4/56 
18/5/59 

25/11/55 
4/8/59 
5/2/51 

10/3/37 
9/9/59 
3/5/50 
2/6/59 

30/6/48 
26/4/50 
6/12/44 
30/3/53 
4/5/56 

22/3/55 
15/3/46 
4/7/52 
2/6/59 
8/3/54 

10/8/53 
2/6/59 
8/4/46 

11/12/56 
23/11/55 . 
22/6/59 

1/3/33 
9/6/58 

27/4/45 
23/12/58 
29/5/58 
2/6/59 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

1/10/45 
17/7/45 
16/6/26 

16/10/25 
9/1/46 

16/6/26 

Price 
(Postage 

Free) 
6d, 

6d. 

6d. 
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