Column 1

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

1433

Column 3

Column 2

Column 1	Corumn 2	containin s
		Date of
N	Address Harbour Board, Bluff Turnbull and Jones Ltd., Wellington P.O. Box 661, Rotorua Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch Ministry of Works, Taihape P.O. Box 24, Thames Auckland Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland	Registration
Name	Address	Registration
Murray, Robert Bruce, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Harbour Board, Bluff	18/3/54
Naylor, Jack Garfield, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	Turnbull and Jones Ltd., Wellington	4/8/59
Newnham, William Langston, C.B.E., F.R.S.A., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.	P.O. Box 661, Rotorua	12/8/25
Nicholls, James Buxton, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. Norton, Frederick William, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch	2/6/59
Norton Frederick William AMICE AMNZIE	Ministry of Works Taihape	23/4/51
O'Hagan Rae Selwyn BE AMNZIE	P O Box 24 Thames	30/11/49
Orr Carlyle William BE	Auckland Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland	13/3/53
Orr, Carlyle William, B.E.	Ministry of Works Auckland	2/6/59
Parr, Edward Warren, B.E., A.M.I.C.E.	Ministry of Works, Auckland	5/7/56
O'Hagan, Rae Selwyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. O'Hagan, Rae Selwyn, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Orr, Carlyle William, B.E. Parr, Edward Warren, B.E., A.M.I.C.E. Payne, Robert Frank, A.M.I.C.E. Peart, Alan McGregor, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Permetron Bichard Charles PE - AMICE,	Auckland Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland Ministry of Works, Auckland Ministry of Works, Rotorua Ministry of Works, Wellington Auckland Harbour Board, Auckland Consulting Engineer, Christchurch 37 Courtenay Place, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch ASEA Electric (N.Z.) Ltd., Wellington	20/11/52
Peart, Alan McGregor, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	A ministry of works, we mington	20/11/33
Pemberton, Richard Charles, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Auckland Harbour Board, Auckland	3/8/49
Pfenniger, Robert Rene Albert, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Consulting Engineer, Christchurch	25/11/55
Pitt, William Henry, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	37 Courtenay Place, Wellington	20/10/54
Pointon, Richard Stuart, A.M.I.E.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Wellington	4/3/54
Prattley, Winston Rayburn, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	Post and Telegraph Department, Christchurch	2/6/59
Prout, David Leslie, B.E.	ASEA Electric (N.Z.) Ltd., Wellington	22/6/59
Pyves, Peter Grant, B.A., A.M.I.C.E.	Ministry of Works, Mangakino	2/6/59
Prout, David Leslie, B.E	ASEA Electric (N.Z.) Ltd., Wellington Ministry of Works, Mangakino Ministry of Works, Auckland Hamilton City Council, Hamilton Drainage Board, Auckland Auckland City Council, Auckland Consulting Engineer, Christchurch Ministry of Works, Dunedin	22/6/59
Sandford, Kenneth William, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E	Hamilton City Council, Hamilton	13/2/46
Sargent Murray Reid AMNZIE	Drainage Board, Auckland	24/4/56
Scaplen Eric Alexander AMICE	Auckland City Council Auckland	18/5/59
Schmidli Heinrich AMICE AMNZIE	Consulting Engineer Christchurch	25/11/55
Semke Henry AMICE	Ministry of Works Dunedin	1/8/50
Simpson Jack William Newby DE Mag AMLEE	Civil Aviation Administration, Air Department,	Wol 5/2/51
	1	Wel- 5/2/51
Simpson, Ralph Annand, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	lington	10/0/07
Simpson, Ralph Annand, B.E., B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sorensen, John Hilmer, A.M.I.MECH.E	Ministry of Works, Wellington Marine Department, Auckland Auckland Electric-Power Board, Auckland Ministry of Works, Invercargill New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington	10/3/37
Sorensen John Hilmer A MIMECHE	Marine Department, Auckland	9/9/59
Spencer, Arthur Morell, B.E., M.I.E.E.	. Auckland Electric-Power Board, Auckland	3/5/50
Spencer, Arthur Morell, B.E., M.I.E.E. Spencer, Lionel Herbert, A.M.I.C.E. Standen, Ray Edmund, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Steven, David Leicester, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Stevenson, Ian Douglas, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. Ministry of Works, Invercargill	2/6/59
Standen, Ray Edmund, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington	30/6/48
Steven, David Leicester, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. Drainage Board, Christchurch	26/4/50
Stevenson, Ian Douglas, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. New Zealand Railways, Wellington	6/12/44
Stewart, Donald Hugh, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. Ministry of Works, Hamilton	30/3/53
Struthers, Robert Watson, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. Taranaki County Council, New Plymouth	4/5/56
Stevenson, Ian Douglas, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Stewart, Donald Hugh, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Struthers, Robert Watson, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Sweetman, Murray Mayell, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Tapper, Kenneth Purcell, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Taylor, Donald Kenney, B.SC., D.I.C., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	 New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington Drainage Board, Christchurch New Zealand Railways, Wellington Ministry of Works, Hamilton Taranaki County Council, New Plymouth 202 Dilworth Building, Auckland 12 Kitchener Street, Auckland C. 1 R. G. Brickell, Days Bay Ministry of Works, Gisborne Post and Telegraph Department, Auckland Broadcasting Department, Apia, Western Samoa New Zealand Railways, Wellington 	22/3/55
Tapper Kenneth Purcell BE AMICE AMNZIE	12 Kitchener Street, Auckland C. 1	15/3/46
Taylor Donald Kenney BSC DIC AMICE AMNZIE	R. G. Brickell, Days Bay	4/7/52
Taylor, Felix Dagworthy AMICE	Ministry of Works Gisborne	2/6/59
Tindle George Fortesque PSC AMLEE	Post and Telegraph Department Auckland	8/3/54
Turner Compbell Hendles AMARE ANN ZIE	Broadcasting Department Apie Western Same	0/3/34
Turnel, Campbell Henside, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	New Zeeland Deilwere Wallington	10/8/53
Tyrren, Norman Kobert Steele, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	A Shill Strand Kallways, wellington	2/6/59
Veitch, William Mouat Bolt, M.I.E.E.	4 Shirley Street, Karori	8/4/46
Walker, Robert McDonald	. Ministry of Works, Hamilton	11/12/56
Taylor, Donald Kenney, B.SC., D.I.C., A.M.I.C.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Taylor, Felix Dagworthy, A.M.I.C.E. Tindle, George Fortesque, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. Turner, Campbell Hensloe, A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Tyrrell, Norman Robert Steele, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Veitch, William Mouat Bolt, M.I.E.E. Walker, Robert McDonald Whitehouse, Harry Edward, M.I.C.E., A.M.I.MECH.E. Whiting, William George, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E. Williams, Philip Leslie Bruce, B.E. Williamson, Keith Eyre, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Wilson, Gavin Trengove, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E. Wood, James Gladstone Stewart, B.SC.	 New Zealand Railways, Wellington. 4 Shirley Street, Karori Ministry of Works, Hamilton Box 3536, Auckland Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill Dominion Breweries Ltd., Otahuhu, Auckland Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington Civil Auintion Administration Wellington 	23/11/55
Whiting, William George, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E.	. Post and Telegraph Department, Invercargill	22/6/59
Williams, Philip Leslie Bruce, B.E.	. Dominion Breweries Ltd., Otahuhu, Auckland	1/3/33
Williamson, Keith Eyre, B.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. Prestressed Concrete (N.Z.) Ltd., Auckland	9/6/58
Wilson, Gavin Trengove, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.N.Z.I.E.	. New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington	27/4/45
Wood, James Gladstone Stewart, B.SC.	. Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington	23/12/58
Young, David Gray, B.E., A.M.I.E.E.	 Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington New Zealand Electricity Department, Wellington 	29/5/58
Wood, James Gladstone Stewart, B.SC Young, David Gray, B.E., A.M.I.E.E Zachariadis, Marius, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E	. Ministry of Works, Wellington	2/6/59
	,	

PART B

REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) (b) OF 1924 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS

Column 2

Column 1

	Na	me		Address	Date of Registration
Drake, Bernard John		· · · · · · · · ·	 	 Borough Council, Hawera	 1/10/45
McFerran, James Stanley			 	 Municipal Milk Department, Wellington	 17/7/45
Mandeno, Lloyd, B.E., M.I.E		Z.I.E.	 	 14 Swanson Street, Auckland	 16/6/26
Schadick, Campbell Freder	ick		 	 County Chambers, Westport	 16/10/25
Turner, Frederick Oliver		•• •	 	 Pukekohe Borough Council, Pukekohe	 9/1/46
Worley, Ralph Palliser			 ••	 404 New Zealand Insurance Building, Auckland	 16/6/26

Notice Under the Regulations Act 1936

PURSUANT to the Regulations Act 1936, notice is hereby given of the making of regulations as under:

Authority for Enactment	Short Title or Subject-matter	Serial Number	Date of Enactment	Price (Postage Free)
	Royal Warrants as to the Medal for Long Service and Good Conduct (Military)	1959/154		6d.
Royal Warrants, Statutory Regulation 1959/154	Medal for Long Service and Good Conduct (Military) Regulations 1959	1959/155	29/9/59	6d.
Transport Act 1949	Motor Drivers Regulations 1940, Amendment No. 14	1959/156	7/10/59	6d.

Copies can be purchased from the Government Publications Bookshops—corner of Rutland and Lorne Streets (P.O. Box 5344), Auckland; corner of Lambton Quay and Bunny Street (Private Bag), Wellington; 130 Oxford Terrace (P.O. Box 1721), Christchurch. Prices for quantities supplied on application. Copies may be ordered by quoting serial number.

Column 3